CITY OF GREEN RIVER - MONTHLY BUILDING PERMIT REPORT - APRIL 2012 (EXTERNAL)
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Changing a two door garage into a single door garage.
Take out old walls, ceiling, tile and roof.
Replace sewer.

Manufactured home setup.

Install new set of stairs going into basement. Move gas & plumbing lines.

Install new siding, a window & door.

Replace sewer & water from house to sidewalk.
Set power pole & meter base.

Garage addition.

Install siding.

Reshingle roof, sheetrock repair, new door & floors.
Tear off old roofing & install new roofing.
Replace sewer line from house to sidewalk.
Remove & replace roof.

Setting up mobile home in park.

New subfloors & drywall.

Remodel basement.

Replace sewer line from house to sidewalk.

Single family dwelling.

New furnace & air conditioning. 95% Rheem 100,000 BTU 5 ton.

Windows, siding, porch/deck.
Install 3 egress windows in basement & remodel basement.

Remove old roofing & install new roofing.

Monday, April 30, 2012

520
356
258
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1585
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725
919
2660
2660
145
390
1700
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300
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Easy St
Bramwell St

N Center St
E3rdN

Powell St
Massachusetts Ct
Canyon Rd

UP Railroad Yard
Knotty Pine St
Homestead Dr
Hitching Post Dr
Hitching Post Dr
Evans St

Clark St

Wilson St. #27
Missouri Ct
Alabama Dr
Sunset St

W Railroad Ave
N 1stE

Trail Dr
Greasewood St

E Teton Blvd

Owner

Crystal Clean

Rowdy's Enterprise

Maes Concrete

Crystal Clean Construction

Housing Specialists, Inc.

Aaron's Plumbing

LOC Electric, Inc.

Maes Concrete Construction

D&J Siding & Home Improvement

GP Construction

Monte Vista Construction

Aaron's Plumbing

High Country Construction Restoration

Owner

High Country Construction Restoration

High Country Construction Restoration

Aaron's Plumbing

Davis Contractors

Harlan's Plumbing & Heating

Owner

Owner

Blatter Construction Co.

$1,500.00
$5,000.00
$2,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$19,900.00
$2,000.00
$5,000.00
$135,456.00
$4,000.00
$5,500.00
$4,491.00
$2,000.00
$7,000.00
$5,000.00
$3,000.00
$30,000.00
$3,000.00
$377,460.00
$6,200.00
$15,000.00
$10,000.00
$13,750.00
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New air conditioning coil & condenser. 5 Ton Cooling split system.
New furnace & some duct change. 95% Rheem 57,000 BTU output.
New furnace. 95% Rheem 60,000 BTU 3 ton.

New furnace. 95% Rheem 120,000 BTU 5 ton.

Remove old roofing & install new roofing.

Re-siding house.

Remove & replace sewer line on property.

Tear off & replace roof.

Installation of paint booth.

Hook up power to lights, fans, burner & controls on the new paint booth.
Run new gas line to paint booth.

Replace shingles, some window & siding replacement.

Extension of roof in front of home.

Tear down old garage and build new one.

Replace all remaining water pipes - relocate meter and hot water tank (gas).

Excavation & replacement of sewer line.
Tear off existing shingles & reshingle.
Shingles & stucco.

New roofing.

New meter base service.

Tear off existing roof & install with new.

Replace roof.

Monday, April 30, 2012

68
76
86
98
605
1915
375
1130
101
101
101
11
340
331
227
1040
245
1405
2640
231
1595
2030

N 1st E

N 1st E

N 1stE

N 1stE
lowa Ave

S Carolina Dr
Aspen St
Upland Way
S Center St
S Center St
S Center St
E3rdN
Firehole PI

N Center St

W Flaming Gorge Wa
Washakie Ave

Monroe Ave
Bridger Dr
Indiana Ct

Logan St

Green River Way

Alabama St

Harlan's Plumbing & Heating
Harlan's Plumbing & Heating
Harlan's Plumbing & Heating
Harlan's Plumbing & Heating
Blatter Construction Co.
PDQ Contractors

Rodger's Excavation, Inc.
Yager Construction

D&H Paint Booth Specialist
LOC Electric, Inc.

Aaron's Plumbing, Inc.
Owner

JC's Carpentry

Owner

Big Island Plumbing

Aaron's Plumbing

Ivory Construction

D.J.'s Glass Plus, Inc.
Disaster Professionals
Owner

Monte Vista Construction

Owner

Valuation Total

$3,000.00
$7,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$4,600.00
$5,200.00
$4,500.00
$4,800.00
$4,500.00
$2,400.00
$1,500.00
$6,000.00
$3,500.00
$16,000.00
$630.00
$3,000.00
$3,800.00
$10,000.00
$11,000.00
$50.00
$4,690.00
$4,800.00

$774,227.00
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